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Abigail
Adriana
alan
Alejandro
Alexander

Redacted — Pl

Alexis
Alika
Allie
Alyssa
Amaya
Amy
Amy
Ana
Anaruth
Andreana
Andres
Angel
Angelina

Redacted — Pl

Anjuli
Anthony
April
April
Ashley
Ashley
Aziz
Bee
Beyssa
Brandon
Brian
Brianna
Brianna

Redacted — Pli.

Bryan
Bryant
Carolina
Catherine
Catherine
Ceylon
Christian
Christie
Christie
Christine
CHRISTINE
Ciari
Clare
Claribel
Claudia
Cyan

Redacted — Pl

Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniele
Danielle
Danny
Daphnee
Darryl
Deborah
Devra
Diana

Redacted - PII.

Elisa
Elkia

Cherenfant 13053997569
Chavarria 3057765441
sainthilaire 3053313727
Agudelo 9549958555
Grubbs 3058121839

Redacted - PIl. Redacted — PII.
Serrano Dawkin: 9546476618

Esperson 3478402142
English 9547029529
Zamora 3057858180
Bobadilla 3058042556
Morales 3055040348
Alvarez 9544933582
Tarano 7867043677
Solache 3055288495
Diaz 3055655556
Salvat 7862004147
Montalvo 7863897947
Joseph 3054392642
Redacted —~ Pll. Redacted — PII.
Castano 3057264249
Abeja 3052832308
Jianto 4088320815
Acevedo 3058464611
Sanguino 7866262200
Gutierrez 7864122419
Djerroud 7864889315
Maria 7868658077
Buil 3059469880
Hudspeth 2176384606
Rolle 7866431879
LaFontant 9046730494
Palazzolo 9546834752

Redacted - Pll. Redacted — PIl.
Najera Demorae 8326774825

Huber 7864735645
Fernandez-Mazz 3058154520
Phung 7863272979
Manso 7863016094
Phillips 3056101338
Jimenez 7864586270
Saint-Louis 7866619456
Laborde 7863667963
Kernisant 3052136299
GULSARAN 7867059493
Joseph 3056073261
McCabe 6303033216
Avila 3867480014
Rodriguez 7865416620
Simmons 3127719621
Redacted — Pil. Redacted — PII.
Hernandez 3057425148
Luna 7867209739
Hernandez 3057425148
Tabbara 3089890592
Stephens 9046547169
Stephens 9046547169
Mendoza 3059682117
Arana 3055104865
Perez 3055889332
Keyes 3478229444
Gelman 3054093639
Gibson 7862691927
Redacted ~ Pll. Redacted - Pll.
Sotero 7864522663
Smith 3016600600

acherenfant21@miamicountryday.info
adrianachavarria@live.com
alan.sainthilaire001@mymdc.net
alejandro@chariff.com
panaramic305@gmail.com
Redacted - PII.
serranoalexis90@yahoo.com
aesperson@gmail.com
allieenglish1228@gmail.com
alyssa.zamora2009@gmail.com
bobadilla.amayaedu@gmail.com
amy@engage.miami
amyalvarezhn@gmail.com
anatarano@gmail.com
AnaruthS@catalystmiami.org
diazandreana@gmail.com
asalv040@fiu.edu
angel.montalvo.miami@gmail.com
angie11joseph@gmail.com
Redacted — PII.
anjuli@miamihomesforall.org
abejaB29@gmail.com
apriljianto@gmail.com
aprilacevedomia@gmail.com
sanguinoashley@gmail.com
ashleyggutierrez2005@gmail.com
azizlight17@gmail.com
b33.maria@gmail.com
chaplainbeyssa@greyteakettle.com
OrganizerBrandon@gmail.com
brolle189@gmail.com
lafontantbj@gmail.com
briannalaila@gmail.com
Redacted — PIl.
bryannajera7@gmail.com
bryanthuber@gmail.com
carolinaf@catalystmiami.org
phung769@hotmail.com
cathy.manso@gmail.com
ceylonp22@gmail.com
christian@engage.miami
christiesl004@gmail.com
Christieylaborde@gmail.com
kersant@gmail.com
christine.gulsaran@gmail.com
ciari18joseph@gmail.com
clare.mccabe1@gmail.com
panamiaclub@gmail.com
crodriguez823255@gmail.com
csimmons@oceanconservancy.org
Redacted — PII.
danibellehern@gmail.com
Daniellaluna29@gmail.com
danibellehern@gmail.com
danielatabbaraiturbe@gmail.com
jags4life2019@outlook.com
jags4life2019@outlook.com
familiarvoices@gmail.com
daphneearana@gmail.com
darryl.perez01@gmail.com
keyes.deborah008@gmail.com
devragelman@gmail.con
dgibson08@gmail.com

Redacted — PIl.
24esotero@ransomeverglades.org
elkiasmith@gmail.com

361 NW 68TH CT
3000 NE 151st St
5801 Biscayne Blvd
1818 sw 1st ave #1702
Redacted — PIl.

860 Wyoming Ave
12103 NE 5th Ave

8660 SW 113th Ter

8735 NW 1st Ave

829 SW 9th Ave

1231 N 57th Ave

18723 NW 78th Ct

6776 Nw 187 ter hialeah,fl
1032 16th St

11242 SW 244th Ter
2911 SW 21st Ter

1450 NW 73rd St # 33147
Redacted - PII.

800 NW 7th Ave

37320 SW 212th Ave

690 SW 1st Ct Apt 1221
6951 SW 160th Ct

11608 NW 51st Ter

8100 Geneva Ct

8960 W Flagler St Apt 5
674 SE Park Dr Apt 2
7531 Miramar Parkway, Miramar F

1940 NW 175 St Miami Gardens, F

334 SW 16th Ave
Redacted - PII.

3031 NW 15th St

4875 SW 91st Ave

555 NE 30 St., Apt 602, Miami FL :
23155 SW 105th Ct# A
7802 SW 165th St

935 NW 175th St

34825 SW 187th Ct

2451 NW 181st Ter

1695 NE 146th St

14941 SW 139th Ave
16844 SW 109th Ct

1450 NW 73rd St

2001 Meridian Ave, Apt 103

302 E 9th Ct

1627 SW 37th Ave Apt 402
Redacted - PII.

16000 SW 76th Ave

12140 sw 110 street cir west Miam Miami-Dade, Kendall, South Miami

16000 SW 76th Ave
870 SW3rd St Apt 3
5703 Nesbitt lane
5703 Nesbitt Ln
14271 SW 74th St
17301 SW 143rd Ct

North Miami Beach

Miami Dade

North Miami FL
Miami FL
Brickell

Redacted — Pil.

Fort Lauderdale FL
North Miami FL
Miami FL
El Portal FL
Miami FL
Hollywood FL
Hialeah FL
Hialeah

Miami Beach FL
Princeton FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Redacted — PII.

Miami FL
Homestead FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Doral FL
Doral FL
Miami FL
Hialeah FL
Broward

Dania Beach FL
Miami Gardens

Delray Beach

Miami FL
Redacted — PII.

Miami FL
Miami FL
Edgewater, City of Miami
Cutler Bay FL
Palmetto Bay FL
Miami Gardens
Homestead FL
Miami Gardens FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Miami Beach

Fort Lauderdale FL
Hialeah

Miami FL
Redacted — PII.
Palmetto Bay / Miami

7464 nw 169 lane, Hialeah, fl 33015

11740 Berry Dr

4730 Pine Tree Dr

418 NW 207th St Apt 108
Redacted — PII.

581 W 33rd St

1084 NE 209th Ter

Palmetto Bay FL
Miami FL
Jacksonville Florida
Jacksonville FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Hollywood FL
Miami Beach FL
Miami FL
Redacted — PII.

Hialeah FL
Miami FL

Redacted — PII.

Redacted — PIi.

Redacted — PII.

Redacted — PII.

Redacted — PIl.

33179
33126
33181
33137
33129

ledacted — Pl

33312
33161
32963
33156
33150
33130
33021
33015
33015
33139
33032
33145
33147

ledacted — PII.

33136
33034
33130
33193
33178
33166
33174
33010
33023
33004
33056
33444
33135

ledacted — PII.

33125
33165
33137
33190
33157
33169
33034
33056
33181
33186
33157
33147
33139
33334
33010
33145

tedacted — PII.

33157
33186
33157
33130
32277
32277
33183
33177
33015
33026
33140
33169

tedacted - PII.

33012
33179
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Elle
Emani
Erick
Erin
Esther
Felton
Francisco
Fritz
Gabriella
Giana
Gilbert
Gustavo

Redacted — PIl.

Hugo
Ibis
Inelda
Ines
Ira

isa
Isabella
lvelyn
Jan
Jared
Jenneva
Jessi
Jessica
Jessica

Redacted — PII.

Jesus
John
John
Jonathan
Jose
Joshua

Redacted — PII.

Juana
Julieta
Karla
Karla
Kateria
Kaya
Kenneth

Redacted — PII.

Keyla
Kristin
Laura
Lauren

Redacted — PII.

Leo

Leydi
Lhasa
Lisbeth
Lorena
Lucas
Maria
Maria
Mariana
MariaVictoria
Mark
Mary
Maryanne
Mateo
Mattias

Redacted - PII.

Meir
Michelle

Magarino
Jerome

Magyar
Cacioppo
Yupanqui
Pierre

Fuentes

Victor
Gonzalez
Ynigo

Placeres

Perez
Redacted - PIl.
Sanchez

Alcala
Fleurjean

Mato

Combs

zuluaga
Carbajales
Sanchez
Duncan
Johnson

Clauss

Rowe

Ordonez
Saint-fleur
Redacted — PII.
Taveras
Cervera
Mendia

Jean Charles
Arriaza

Nolasco
Redacted - PIl.
Moya

Rivadeo
Amador

Reyes

Bowe
Alexander
Mobley
Redacted - PII.
Gonzalez
Guerin
Guerra-Lopez
Cosio
Redacted - Pll.
Gutierrez
Amador
Posada

Galati

Castano
Bianchi
Maldonado
Vargas
Pefaloza
Chacoen-Briceno
Perez
Carrasco
Rodriguez
Rivera
Manzano
Redacted - PIl.
Schochet
Zaldivar

7869916202
9546556788
3054949528
5616689082
7862467392
9544976788
3057767814
3053426291
3056089066
77867404280
3057648849
6179972309
Redacted — PII.
3054579226
3059795772
7869082544
3057289245
5179907882
7868634114
7865034069
3054965020
4437457319

3527925361
9548498073
7866165642
7863561892
Redacted - Pil.
9545521510
7863065120
7863008379
3053034711
7862024871
5612219738
Redacted - PII.
3059038804
7862539732
7862164651
3058125172
9547088371
9545014514
7868259670
Redacted - PIL
7863179922
2038584653
7863529256
3059656435
Redacted - PII.
5049196790
7863957498
7867247385
9549182314
7863394416
3058331737
6468327139
7866578272
7869855799
7866034099
7868102409
7864062603
3058042024
5614807659
3055826609
Redacted — PII.
9545414292
3055627649

magarino23@gmail.com
emani@blackangels.miami
erickmagyar@yahoo.com
erin.cacioppo001@mymdc.net
esther24yupanqui@gmail.com
feltonpierre30@gmail.com
fuentesfrankO4@gmail.com
viritz26@gmail.com
gabriella.gonzalez70@gmail.com
gianaynigo19@gmail.com
gilbert.placeres@boston.gov
Gustavo.a.perez1@gmail.com
Redacted - PII.
hugoernesto15@gmail.com
ibis.alcala@yahoo.com
ineldafleurjean@gmail.com
inemat17@gmail.com
icombsiii@yahoo.com
messagedisa@gmail.com
isacarb1014@gmail.com
ivsanc88@gmail.com
janduncan@temple.edu
jajohnson05@gmail.com
jennevaclauss@gmail.com
jessirowe0612@gmail.com
jessicaaordonez@hotmail.com
jessica@engage.miami
Redacted — Pil.
jtatown@outlook.com
john.cervera2@gmail.com
john.mendia001@mymdc.net
jeancharles.bep16@gmail.com
josearriaza925@gmail.com
jnola019@fiu.edu

Redacted — PIl.
jmtheatre1020@gmail.com
julietarivadero@yahoo.com
karla.amador0122@gmail.com
karladreyes@gmail.com
kateriad35@gmail.com
kalex059@fiu.edu
kennethpmobley@gmail.com
Redacted — PII.
keylagonzalez802@gmail.com
kristin@buddysystemmia.com
lcgl1024@yahoo.com
Icosio96@gmail.com
Redacted — PII.
leodomget@yahoo.com
leydiamador8@gmail.com
Lhasaposada@gmail.com
libgal@bellsouth.net
lorenacastano23@gmail.com
lucasmbianchi@gmail.com
mmaldonado@cityyear.org
reginavargas02@gmail.com
marianapenaloza00@gmail.com
marvicchabri@gmail.com
mark.perez002@mymdc.net
carrascomary 12@yahoo.com
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2389 W 73rd PI

2775 Taft St Apt 211

20300 W Country Club Dr Ph 16
217 NW 15th St

560 Raven Ave

1695 NW 112th St

2981 NW 29th St

14931 NE 8 ave

15270 SW 80th St Apt 4

15680 SW 127th AVE APT 308
6 Belmont St Apt 2

Redacted —PII.

1610 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 2
1400 SW 82nd Ave

1160 Nw 102nd st

423 NE 23rd St

330 84th St Apt 8

3440 NE 192nd St# 54

8911 NW 166th Ter

1744 SW 5th St Apt 1

3470 E Coast Ave Ph 201
255 SW 11th St

3558 SW 26th St

1111 SW 1st Ave

13769 SW 147th Circle Ln Apt 3
155 NW 64th St

Redacted — PII.

1330 NW 34th St

1200 Brickell Bay Drive, Apt. 2919
7901 Sunset Dr

465 NW 135th St

3620 NW 30th Ave Lot E517
21741 Westmont Ct
Redacted — PII.

13105 NE 11th Ave

162 NE 25th St

1300 NE 109th St Apt 203
3028 SW 141 Ave

15800 NW 42nd Ave

16441 NW 18th PI
Redacted — PII.

10883 NW 7th St Apt 11
5880 Collins Ave

9245 SW 90th St

Redacted — PII.

563 NE 72nd St

2450 W 72nd St

1790 S Treasure Dr Apt 2A
333 University Dr Apt 240
4044 N Meridian Ave Apt 2F
16339 SW 28th Ct

8101 Biscayne Blvd. unit 513

5786 W 26th Ave

10833 NW 7th St Apt 13
125 SW18CT APT #2
4378 NW 201st Ter # 1525

maryanne.rodriguez.gutierrez@gmail.cor 19800 SW 180th Ave Lot 67

mateo.rivera001@mymdc.net
mmanz039@fiu.edu
Redacted - PII.
meirschochet13@gmail.com
mzaldivar102@gmail.com

2263 Douglas Rd Apt 722
5661 Marius St
Redacted — PII.
4850 N 33rd Ct
7900 Camino Cir Apt 102

Hialeah FL

Hollywood FL

Aventura FL

Miami FL

Miami Springs

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Palmetto Bay

Somerville MA

Coral Gables

Redacted — PII. Redacted - PII.
Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Aventura FL

Hialeah FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Redacted — PH. Redacted — PIl.
Miami FL

Brickell

Miami FL

North Miami FL

Miami FL

Boca Raton FL

Redacted — PII. Redacted - PII.
North Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami Gardens

Miami FL

Opa Locka FL

Redacted — Pil. Redacted — PII.
Miami FL

Miami Beach FL
Miami-Dade

Miami FL

Redacted — PII. Redacted — PII.
Miami FL

Hialeah FL

North Bay Village  FL

Coral Gables FL

Miami Beach FL

Miramar FL

El Portal

West kendall

Hialeah FL

Sweetwater (Unincorporated so I'maj
Miami FL

Miami Gardens FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Miami FL

Redacted — PIl. Redacted — PII.
Hollywood FL

Miami FL

33016
33020
33180
33136
33166
33167
33142
33161
33193
33177

2143
33134

ledacted — PIl.

33139
33144
33150
33137
33141
33180
33018
33135
33137
33130
33133
33130
33186
33150

ledacted — PIl.

33142
33131
33143
33168
33142
33428

Redacted — PII.

33161
33137
33161
33137
33054
33174
33054

ledacted — PII.

33172
33140
33186
33176

ledacted — PII.

33138
33016
33141
33134
33140
33027
33138
33175
330186
33172
33135
33055
33187
33145
33146

ledacted — PII.

33021
33143
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Michelle
Mildred

Redacted — PII.

Morgan

Nadjeda
Najarric
NANDY
Natasha

Redacted ~ PIl.

Nic
Nicholas
Nick
Norzilia

Redacted - Pll.

Patricia
Quinn
Rachel
Randy
Reagan
Rebecca
Reva
Richard
Rocio
Saige
Samantha
Samuel
Santiago
Sara
Sarah
Shaan
Shablé
Shanelle
Shannan
Sharon
Shawna
Shree
Sofia
Sofia
Sophie
Stephany
Susan
Taniyah
Tashia
Taylor
Torrey
Tyler
valeria
Vanessa
Whittney
William
Willmor
Yanelis

Redacted - PII.

Zedd
Zuzelle

Sotelo
Waxman
Redacted — PlI.
Anderson
Cherilien
Rogers
MARTIN
Esteves
Redacted - Pl
Arce

Duran

Mayor
Mezinord
Redacted - PIl.
Quimby-Moro
Colon
Prestipino
Grice

Lopez

Sell

Dixit

Pinto

Cayola

Clark

Gomez
Alvarez
Rivera

Scott

Paulet

Patel

Harris

Reid

Bethel

Parry

Lane
Pericherla
Andrade
Fuentes
Feinberg
Tejera
Espinoza
Dennis
Mesidor
Neverman
Mahall
Taveras
alvarado
Gomez
Hester
Howard
Fonseca
Valdes
Redacted — PII.
Alvarez-Porto
Ramos

7863442616
7864572539
Redacted — PII.

7865430169
3053230922
3053300056
7865565539
Redacted — PII.
7865536456
7863169977

7867409364
Redacted — PII.
7862472482
7862771295
8049255894
7864236308
4437714265
3057989983
7868791526
9545368874
7864473423
7863954055
3053336506
9544933970
5614603483
9548297106
3059230601
3055050811
6197520131
7863072941
7863959097
7542529228
7867743535
5616489520
7867628759
7863896272
3056095970
3057724356
3054969340
5619132430
3057311897
8505103589
9515342492
3059878771
3055723680
7867638274
3052833200
7866994803
3057937913
7864191555
Redacted - PII.
3058039857
7862787060

michelle.sotelo@mymail.barry.edu
mwaxman21@miamicountryday.info
Redacted — PIl.
morgan@teamjargon.com
ncherilien@gmail.com
jarric75@gmail.com
haiticaptain@gmail.com
nesteves@live.com

Redacted — PIl.
nicolas.arce001@mymdc.net
nicholas@transitalliance.miami
mayor.nicholas 197 @gmail.com
norziliamezinord13@gmail.com
Redacted — PII.
pquimbymoro@gmail.com
iheartpie66@gmail.com
rachel.prestipino@gmail.com
randy1.grice@gmail.com
reaganslopez@gmail.com
r.q.sell@gmail.com
reva.dixit22@gmail.com
richardpintohealth@gmai.com
rociocayola@gmail.com
ssclark334@gmail.con
gsamantha624@gmail.com
samueldavidd@hotmail.com
santiago.rivera0702@gmail.com
SaraScott54@gmail.com
sarahpaulet25@gmail.com
Shaanmiami@gmail.com
shableharris92@gmail.com
oatengines@gmail.com
shannanbethel@aol.com
sharonparry79@gmail.com
shawna1211lane@gmail.com
speri014@fiu.edu
sofi.andrade10@gmail.com
sofifuentes23@gmail.com
sfeinberg98@gmail.com
stephanyt.333@gmail.com
susanchavez616@gmail.com
taniyah@engage.miami
tashia.mesidor001@mymdc.net
bump.taylor@gmail.com
torrey@radicalpartners.net
tylertaveras@icloud.com
vgabvelez@gmail.com
gomezvanessag@gmail.com
whittneyhester@gmail.com
gmc305forever@gmail.com
willmor85@gmail.com
yanyvald@gmail.com
Redacted - PII.
zalvarez1127@gmail.com
zuzelleramos2000@gmail.com
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100 NE 43rd St Miami

9721 E Bay Harbor Drive Iss Apt 5 Miami Beach
Redacted — PII. Redacted - PIl.
9920 SW 108th St Miami

850 NE 156th Ter Miami

17612 nw 25 Ave apt 303 Miami g: Miami gardens
5930 NE 2nd Ave Miami

16645 NW 84th Ct Miami Lakes
Redacted — PII. Redacted — PII.
3840 NW 57th Pl Virginia Gardens
9860 SW 14th St Miami

930 SW 124th Ct FI 33184 Miami

6816 nw 2nd ave

Redacted — PII. Redacted — PII.
5951 SW 88th St Pinecrest

551 NE 108th St Miami Shores
1865 79Th Street Cswy Apt 12D North Bay Village
40 NW 124th St North Miami
500 Brickell Ave Miami

531 NE 71st St# 2 Miami

13424 SW 103rd Ct Miami

1938 NW 169th Ave Pembroke Pines
3452 NW 4th ST Miami

17650 Nw 41 Ave Miami Gardens
14471 sw 96th ter Miami, FI 33186 Miami, Kendall
1231 N 57th Ave Hollywood
8838 W Flagler St Miami

6700 Cypress Rd Plantation

8976 NW 168th St Miami Lakes
Coral Gables

PO Box 451711 Miami

16570 SW 145th Ave Miami

551 NE 174th St North Miami Beach

621 NW 34th Ter Lauderhill
10373 SW 114th St Miami
988 SW 154th Path Miami

121 crandon bivd apt 348 key biscayne

5460 W 21st Ct Apt 113 Hialeah

731 Malaga Ave Coral Gables
14300 sw 33 st Kendall
2166 Nw 3rd St little Havana
5255 NW 26th Ave Apt 906 Miami

9835 NW 13th Ave Miami

468 NE 206th Ln Apt 108 Miami

240 N Miami Ave Miami

1330 NW 34th St Miami

19340 SW 24th St Miramar

15421 SW 113th Ave
2311 NW 179Th 2311 Northwest T Miami Gardens
605 NW 177th St Miami Gardens

Hialeah
1600 NE 1st Ave Apt 1504 Miami, Edgewater/downtown
Redacted — PIl. Redacted — PIl.
4131 SW 14 Street City of Miami
17331 SW 150th Ct Miami

South Miami Heights

FL
FL

Redacted — PII.

FL
FL

FL
FL

Redacted — PII.

FL
FL
FL

Redacted — PIl.

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

Redacted - PII.

FL

33137
33154

ledacted — PII.

33176
33162
33056
33137
33016

ledacted — PII.

33166
33174
33184
33150

ledacted — PIl.

33156
33161
33141
33168
33131
33138
33176
33028
33125
33055
33186
33021
33174
33317
33018
33134
33245
33177
33162
33311
33176
33194
33149
33016
33134
33175
33125
33142
33147
33179
33128
33142
33029
33157
33056
33169
33018
33132

ledacted — PH.

33134
33187
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